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TIME     CAUSE NO.   ESTATE                          REPRESENTATIVE             CASE TYPE             ATTY / AD LITEM            INVT. DUE DATE

    09:00am  10904       GAY, JESSE MELTON               BRETT TANNER HERRINGTON    LETTERS OF            LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     08/20/2018

                                                                                    INDEPENDENT           - MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R   

                                                                                    ADMINISTRATION                                 

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    09:00am  12563       ROSS, RANDAL JOHN               ZACHARY PAUL ROSS          INDEPENDENT           LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     04/29/2026

                                                                                    ADMINISTRATION        - MARTINEZ, BROOKE GOAD  

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    09:00am  12565       SIKES, ROBERT FLETCHER          TERRY GILLAM               INDEPENDENT           LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     04/29/2026

                                                                                    ADMINISTRATION        - MARTINEZ, BROOKE GOAD  

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    09:00am  12566       SIKES, NORA LEE                 TERRY GILLAM               INDEPENDENT           LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     04/29/2026

                                                                                    ADMINISTRATION        - MARTINEZ, BROOKE GOAD  

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    09:00am  12569       GRANT, MELNEE LANELL            GLEN D. GRANT              INDEPENDENT           LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     04/29/2026

                                                                                    ADMINISTRATION        - MARTINEZ, BROOKE GOAD  

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    10:00am  11340       NOLEN, SHEDRICK LYNN            BROOKE MARTINEZ            INDEPENDENT           LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     12/22/2020

                                                                                    ADMINISTRATION        - MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R   

                                                                                                          - MARTINEZ, BROOKE GOAD  

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    10:00am  11836       HOWARD, CHARLES HUGH            A. J. BURCH JR             INDEPENDENT           LAINE, VICTORIA VAUGHN     11/02/2022

                                                         CRYSTAL MARIE BURMAN       ADMINISTRATION        WILKERSON, WILLIAM MARCUS

                                                                                                          - MARTINEZ, BROOKE GOAD  

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7 RECORD(S) LISTED


